
THE S 264.01 FT OF THE N 564.01 
FT OF SE1/4 OF NW1/4. (AKA LOT 3
S/D).

MORENO TOMASA
538 SE STILES WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

24-4S-17-08728-015

0200 MOBILE HOME
04

24417.00 1.00/

04/28/2025 MLU

03/18/2024 TP 5.10 25,500 0 0 25,500

STANDARD
3

17,683
7,000
25,500
50,183

0
50,183

0
50,183
50,183

0

50,183

1509/2611 3/05/2024 WD U I 30 40,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FEASEL LINDA J

MORENO TOMASA

1505/1298 12/29/2023 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FEASEL LINDA J

FEASEL LINDA J (ENH
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XFOB:1:1: CLAR MH

000053755 Electrical Servic 08/01/2025

HX Base Yr

538 SE STILES WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 836 88.1280 52.88 44,208 1983 1983 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 784

BAS 784 100 784 16,583

UOP 80 25 20 423

UOP 128 25 32 677

992 836 17,683

BAS= W36 UOP= N8 W10 S8 E10$W20 S14 E32 UOP= S8 E16 N8 W16$
E24 N14$.

BAS

36

20

14

32

24

14

UOP 8

10

8

10

UOP8

16

8

16

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.10 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 25,500


